
CONTRACT SUMMARY 

Department of Materials Management 

Procurement Unit 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Rockville, Maryland 

 

August 30, 2020 

 

RFP No. 1134.5, OT/PT Services for Students with Disabilities 

  

Summary of awarded vendors. 

 

Contract term: August 30, 2020 through August 30, 2021 

 

All Source Recruiting Group, Inc  

(dba: Ardor Health Solutions) 

Attn: Ernsarlinde Joachim/Miguel Ortiz 

5830 Coral Ridge Drive, Suite 300 

Coral Springs, FL 33067 

(P) 866-425-5768 x246 or x215 

(F) 888-229-1124 

Email: MiguelO@ardorhealth.com or 

ErnsarlindeJ@ardorhealth.com  

 

Soliant Health, Inc. 

Attn: Dwayne Dixon 

1979 Lakeside Parkway, # 900 

Tucker, GA 30084 

(P) 770-325-0309 

Fax:  

Email: dwayne.dixon@soliant.com 

 

Associated Professional Rehabilitation 

Services, Inc. 

Attn: Diana Weinrich 

14409 Greenview Drive, #102 

Laurel, MD 20708 

(P) 301-498-8100 

(F) 301-498-0009 

Email: Diana@RSItherapy.net 
  

Sunbelt Staffing, LLC 

Attn:  Brittany Riefler 

3687 Tampa Road, #200 

Oldsmar, FL 34677 

(P) 813-792-3458 

Fax: 800-776-7713 

Email:  brittany.riefler@sunbeltstaffing.com 

 

Cumberland Therapy Services, LLC 

Attn:  Maria Coffey-Herndon 

2586 Trailridge Drive East, Suite 100 

Lafayette, CO 80026 

(P) 800-337-5965, ext. 624 

Email: Maria@thesteppingstonesgroup.com  

 

The Therapy Spot, LLC 

Attn:  Sam Schnitzer 

115 Sudbrook Lane, Suite A 

Pikesville, MD 21208 

(P) 410-358-1997 

(C) 443-8027955 

Email: Sam@pdstherapy.com 

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc. 

Attn: Barry Hellman III 

7227 Lee Deforest Drive 

Columbia, MD 21046 

(P) 301-273-0781 

(F) 410-910-2077 

Email: bahellma@maxhealth.com 

 

 Virtus et Scientia, LLC 

Attn:  Bryanna Wooton 

4200 Parliament Place, Suite 550 

Lanham, MD 20706 

(P) 240245-4370 

(F)240-245-4472 

Email: bkwooton@childrensetc.net 
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Vendors Awarded 2 RFP 1063.6 

 

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Regina McDonald, Contract Administrator, 301-279-3136 

 

 

    

Approved:    

Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB, Team Leader 

 

RM 


